
PAHUJA BAKERY RK (2023-2026)

ACCOUNT - STATEMENT

From :09-Aug-25  To :25-Nov-25

PARTH SUGANDHM/s.

NAGPUR

Date Naration Debit Credit Balance

PAGE NO. 1

Ph. No.

Vat/Tin:

OPENING BALANCE :  09/08/25 OB  31817.00  31817.00 Dr

RECIVED CASH09/08/25 CB  31000.00  817.00 Dr

BILL NO. S29390005/09/25 S2  300.00  1117.00 Dr

BILL NO. S19408106/09/25 S1  438.00  1555.00 Dr

BILL NO. S19485915/09/25 S1  200.00  1755.00 Dr

BILL NO. S19494816/09/25 S1  425.00  2180.00 Dr

BILL NO. S19496317/09/25 S1  360.00  2540.00 Dr

BILL NO. S19518920/09/25 S1  425.00  2965.00 Dr

BILL NO. S19545524/09/25 S1  500.00  3465.00 Dr

BILL NO. S19589629/09/25 S1  1046.00  4511.00 Dr

BILL NO. S29612322/10/25 S2  610.00  5121.00 Dr

BILL NO. S29625329/10/25 S2  323.00  5444.00 Dr

Total Balance :
 36444.00  31000.00  5444.00 Dr
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